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Possible general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of SinoMedia Holding Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Franklin Mutual 

Advisers, LLC 

20 August 

2015 

Sale 81,000 $2.5500 38,636,072 6.7420% 

Sale 142,000 $2.5600 38,778,072 6.7172% 

Sale 150,000 $2.5700 38,928,072 6.6910% 

Sale 103,000 $2.5800 39,031,072 6.6730% 

Sale 23,000 $2.5900 39,054,072 6.6690% 

Sale 56,000 $2.6000 39,110,072 6.6593% 

Sale 85,000 $2.6100 39,195,072 6.6444% 

Sale 56,000 $2.6200 39,251,072 6.6346% 

Sale 63,000 $2.6300 39,314,072 6.6237% 

Sale 46,000 $2.6400 39,360,072 6.6156% 
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Sale 16,000 $2.9000 36,733,072 6.4099% 

Sale 10,000 $2.9100 36,723,072 6.4081% 

Sale 6,000 $2.9300 36,717,072 


